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ID Schedule Title Event Date Event Time Location

52769 Franklin Baseball Wednesday, March 28, 2018 5:00PM - 9:00PM Bingham Farms | Field Baseball West

52769 Franklin Baseball Wednesday, April 4, 2018 5:00PM - 9:00PM Bingham Farms | Field Baseball West

52769 Franklin Baseball Wednesday, April 11, 2018 5:00PM - 9:00PM Bingham Farms | Field Baseball West

52769 Franklin Baseball Wednesday, April 18, 2018 5:00PM - 9:00PM Bingham Farms | Field Baseball West

52769 Franklin Baseball Wednesday, April 25, 2018 5:00PM - 9:00PM Bingham Farms | Field Baseball West

52769 Franklin Baseball Wednesday, May 2, 2018 5:00PM - 9:00PM Bingham Farms | Field Baseball West

52769 Franklin Baseball Wednesday, May 9, 2018 5:00PM - 9:00PM Bingham Farms | Field Baseball West

52769 Franklin Baseball Wednesday, May 16, 2018 5:00PM - 9:00PM Bingham Farms | Field Baseball West

52769 Franklin Baseball Wednesday, May 23, 2018 5:00PM - 9:00PM Bingham Farms | Field Baseball West

52769 Franklin Baseball Wednesday, May 30, 2018 5:00PM - 9:00PM Bingham Farms | Field Baseball West

52769 Franklin Baseball Wednesday, June 6, 2018 5:00PM - 9:00PM Bingham Farms | Field Baseball West

52769 Franklin Baseball Wednesday, June 13, 2018 5:00PM - 9:00PM Bingham Farms | Field Baseball West

52769 Franklin Baseball Wednesday, June 20, 2018 5:00PM - 9:00PM Bingham Farms | Field Baseball West

ATTENTION: Please carry a copy of this permit with you during all of your events.   
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